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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 6 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
26.1.2025 - 9:50 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

A kategorija

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 35.60 549
2. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 36.51 509
3. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.04 487
4. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 37.20 481
5. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 37.81 458
6. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.56 432
7. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 40.42 375
8. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 40.70 367
9. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 42.80 316

10. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 43.12 309
11. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 44.06 289

VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 44.06 289
13. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 44.16 287
14. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 44.41 283
15. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 44.49 281
16. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 48.07 223
17. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 48.73 214
18. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 48.77 213
19. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 48.79 213
20. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 49.03 210
21. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 50.75 189
22. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 51.18 184
23. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Psu Tas 911 51.83 178
24. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 52.40 172
25. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.17 164
26. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 53.28 163
27. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 55.88 142
28. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani 15 11. April 55.98 141
29. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 56.79 135
30. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 58.24 125
31. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 1:01.27 107
32. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 1:02.13 103
33. ZHERDEVA, Antonina 17 11. April 1:09.20 74
34. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 1:11.34 68
35. MOSUROVIC, Natasa 17 11. April 1:15.32 58
36. VUKSANOVIC, Sara 18 Psu Tas 911 1:18.57 51
37. VESIC, Drina 16 Psu Tas 911 1:26.72 38

B kategorija

1. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 48.07 223

C kategorija

1. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 36.51 509
2. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.04 487
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 37.20 481
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.56 432
5. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 40.42 375
6. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 40.70 367
7. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 42.80 316
8. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 44.16 287
9. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 48.79 213
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26.1.2025

Event 6, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, C kategorija

Rank YB Time Pts

10. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 52.40 172

D kategorija

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 37.81 458
2. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 44.06 289

VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 44.06 289
4. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 44.49 281

E kategorija

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 43.12 309
2. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 50.75 189
3. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 53.28 163
4. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 56.79 135

F kategorija

1. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 44.41 283
2. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 48.73 214
3. MANDIC, Vanja 14 11. April 48.77 213
4. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 49.03 210
5. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Psu Tas 911 51.83 178
6. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.17 164

G kategorija

1. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 51.18 184
2. ZELIC, Jelena 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 55.88 142
3. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani 15 11. April 55.98 141
4. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 58.24 125
5. JOVANIC, Mirka 16 Barakuda 1:01.27 107
6. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 1:02.13 103
7. ZHERDEVA, Antonina 17 11. April 1:09.20 74
8. ZIVKOVIC, Teodora 15 Barakuda 1:11.34 68
9. MOSUROVIC, Natasa 17 11. April 1:15.32 58

10. VUKSANOVIC, Sara 18 Psu Tas 911 1:18.57 51
11. VESIC, Drina 16 Psu Tas 911 1:26.72 38


